

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G SPetition(s)for Special Leave to Appeal Civil)...../2013
(CC 4050-4051/2013)(From the judgement and order dated 07/04/2003 in SA No.21/2000, dated
06/11/2012 in CR No.22/2004, of The HIGH COURT OF JHARKHAND AT RANCHI)

MANORANJAN PRASAD SINHA

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

MANAGING COMMITTEE OF D.P.S RANCHI & ORS

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for c/delay in filing SLP, permission to appear and argue in
person and office report)

Date: 04/03/2013 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE P. SATHASIVAM

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE JAGDISH SINGH KHEHAR

For Petitioner(s) In-Person

For Respondent(s) Mr. Dalip J.Adv.
Mr. Rudreshwar Singh,Adv.
Mr. Gopal Jha,Adv.
Mr. Aaterya,Adv.
Mr. Kaushik Poddar,Adv.UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E RPetitioner in person is directed to place all relevant
rules on record.

List on 1st April, 2013.

[Madhu Bala]
Sr.PA[Savita Sainani]
Court Master